Tﬂ';
2025-2026
2025-2026

2025-2026
2025-2026

Associaciao
da inscrigcao

FPF
FPF
FPF
FPF

Categoria

Categoria C3
Categoria C3
Categoria C3
Categoria C3

Modalidade

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

Arbitro

HUMBERTO JORGE PEREIRA TEIXEIRA
JOAO PEDRO COSTA TEIXEIRA AFONSO
MIGUEL JOSE PEIXOTO PINTO RIBEIRO
TIAGO MIGUEL RODRIGUES SA

Cod. Arbitro

20055
210042
213048
211038



